North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19260

Division: 17UB 1st EAST

Date: saturday, February 3, 2024

Home: 07 (17U) GFC Strike Eagles

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: BryanMSC 06

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 07 (17U) NCFCY White South
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

07 (17U) GFC Strike Eagles

01
10
12
14
15
16
19
02
21
22
25
27
29
03
33
04
45
05
65
08

Name Goals Misconduct
Isaias Santos Santarder

Brayan Mendez Bartolo
Marco Tevalan Lezama
Antonio Otero Sombra
Jude Tovar

Kyler Chism

Willi Lopez Gonzalez
Richard Reyes

Yoskar Canales
Richard Gabriel

Daguer Gonzales Coronel
Diego Lopez Morales
Emanuel Rangel

Kelvin Velazquez
Gerardo Sauno-Diaz
Axel Gomez Hernandez
Miguel Gamarra

Nery Aguilar

Gabriel Pena

Yonatan Gonzalez Morales

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

c4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

07 (17U) NCFCY White South

No. Name Goals Misconduct
24 Ken Gatimu

25 Elemchukwu Frank-Ito
26 Johannes Hogrefe

28 Gerard Paine

03 Aziret Beishenkul

31 Nathaniel Sollod

32 Noah Wallace

33 Berkley Godehn

34 Isaak Serrano Constante
35 Josue Serrano Constante
37 Ryan Tucker

42 Samuel Bowersox

44 Nathan Chen

45 Evan Compson

47 Hrishikesh Gaikwad
05 Rayhanulla Mohammad
55 Anderson Smith

06 Luis Arias Sanchez
07 Danny Mora Montiel

08 Matthew Quintero Salgado

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




